
2024 Comcast Political Contributions (July-December 2024)

Committee  Amount ($) State Type Source
Mary Peltola For Alaska 2,000                      AK US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Alabama House Majority PAC 12,500                   AL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Alabama Senate Republican Conference, Inc. 12,500                   AL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Kelvin Datcher 1,500                      AL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Mike Rogers For Congress 2,500                      AL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Terri Sewell For Congress 1,500                      AL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Andrews for Arkansas 250                         AR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ben Gilmore for State Senate 1,000                      AR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Brandon Achor for AR State Representative 250                         AR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Brian Evans for State Representative 1,500                      AR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bryant for Arkansas 500                         AR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Clarke Tucker for State Senate 500                         AR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
De Hodges for State Representative 200                         AR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Howard Beaty for State Representative 1,000                      AR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jimmy Hickey Campaign 500                         AR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Re-Elect Senator Missy Thomas Irvin 500                         AR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ricky Hill for State Senate 500                         AR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Arizona Senate Victory Fund 1,000                      AZ State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Bravo for Arizona 500                         AZ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Chris4Arizona 250                         AZ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Conservatives for Carbone 2024 250                         AZ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Eva Diaz for State Senate LD22 250                         AZ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends for Lupe Contreras 250                         AZ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Gowan for Senate 500                         AZ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Janeen Connolly for AZ 250                         AZ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Jeff for AZ 500                         AZ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Priya for Arizona 500                         AZ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Quang for Arizona 250                         AZ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Selina Bliss for State Representative 250                         AZ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Stanton For Congress 4,000                      AZ US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Stephanie Stahl Hamilton for State Representative 500                         AZ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Thomas Shope for State Senator 500                         AZ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Tim Dunn for AZ Senate 250                         AZ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Vince Leach for Senate 500                         AZ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Vote Mesnard 500                         AZ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Amit Pal for Suisun City Council 2024 249                         CA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Angelique Ashby for Senate 2026 3,000                      CA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Anna Caballero for State Treasurer 2026 3,000                      CA Treasurer Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Avelino Valencia for State Assembly 2024 500                         CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Avelino Valencia for State Assembly 2024 1,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Ben Allen for Treasurer 2026 1,500                      CA Treasurer Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Blanca Pacheco For Assembly 2024 2,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Blue Momentum PAC 2,500                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Brandau for Supervisor 2024 249                         CA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Bredefeld for Supervisor 2024 249                         CA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Brian Jones for Lt. Governor 2026 2,000                      CA Lt. Governor Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Bryan for Assembly 2024 2,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Buffy Wicks for Assembly 2024 3,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Buffy Wicks For Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
California Asian Chamber of Commerce Candidate PAC – All Purpose Account 9,100                      CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
California Asian Chamber of Commerce Candidate PAC – Restricted Use Account 1,900                      CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
California Democratic Party – Administrative Account (Non-Federal) 9,000                      CA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
California Democratic Party – Administrative Account (Non-Federal) 1,000                      CA State Party Committee NBCUniversal Media, LLC
California Democratic Party (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   CA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
California Republican Party – Administrative Account (Non-Federal) 50,000                   CA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Californians for a Growing Economy and Safe Streets - Restricted Account 10,000                   CA Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Caloza for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
CalTravel PAC, Sponsored by California Travel Association – Restricted Account 4,541                      CA State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly 2024 5,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Celeste Rodriguez for Assembly 2024 1,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Central Valley Business Federation Political Action Committee 2,500                      CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Cisneros For Congress 2,500                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Cottie Petrie- Norris For Assembly 2024 1,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Dave Cortese for Senate 2024 2,000                      CA State Senate Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Doing Right - Results Action Unity Leadership PAC 2,500                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Dr. Jasmeet Bains for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Forever Youth Organization Utilizing A New Generation PAC 2,500                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Golden State of Mind: An Avelino Valencia Ballot Measure Committee 5,000                      CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Healthy, Vibrant SF, Yes on B 5,000                      CA Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Hoover for Assembly 2024 1,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Huffman For Congress 1,000                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Irwin For Assembly 2024 1,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Jay Obernolte For Congress 2,500                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jesse Arreguin for State Senate District 7 2024 2,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2024 5,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jesse Gabriel for Assembly 2024 500                         CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
John Harabedian for Assembly 2024 1,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Joining Ideas To Motivate Movement For You (JIMMY PAC) 2,500                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Juan Carrillo for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Judy Chu For Congress 3,000                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Liccardo For Congress 2,500                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Limon for Senate 2024 2,000                      CA State Senate Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Lola Smallwood-Cuevas for Senate 2026 2,000                      CA State Senate Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Lori Wilson for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Luchadora PAC 5,000                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Luz Rivas For Congress 2,500                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Major General Richard D. Roth, USAF (Ret.) for Supervisor 2024 2,500                      CA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mark Gonzalez for Assembly 2024 1,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Matsui For Congress 2,500                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Matt Haney for Assembly 2024 2,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Menjivar for Senate 2026 1,500                      CA State Senate Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Mike Fong for Assembly 2024 1,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Mike Thompson For Congress 1,500                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Monterey County Business Political Action Committee (MCBPAC) 2,000                      CA Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Nick Schultz for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Oaklanders Together - For A Safer Oakland, Yes on NN 10,000                   CA Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
OC Jobs & Education 5,000                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
PAC To the Future 5,000                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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Pacheco Moving California Forward, A Ballot Measure Committee 4,000                      CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Progress for California, Senator Mike McGuire Ballot Measure Committee 40,000                   CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Rebecca Bauer-Kahan for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Re-Elect James Ramos for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Results for California: A Cottie Petrie-Norris Ballot Measure Committee 10,000                   CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Robert Rivas for Assembly 2024 3,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Rodriguez for Assembly 2022 Officeholder Account 2,500                      CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Roy Stockton for Vacaville City Council 2024 249                         CA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
SAC PAC 5,000                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sade Elhawary for Assembly 2024 1,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Sal Quintero for Supervisor 2024 249                         CA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Salinas Valley Leadership Group 2,000                      CA Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Salud Carbajal For Congress 2,500                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sasha Renee Perez for Senate 2024 1,500                      CA State Senate Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Scott Tonnesen for Fairfield City Council 2024 249                         CA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Stephanie Nguyen for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Stephanie Nguyen For Assembly 2024 1,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Stephen Bennett for Assembly 2024 2,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Stern for Senate 2024 1,500                      CA State Senate Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Steve Bird for Mayor 2024 249                         CA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Steve Padilla for State Senate 2026 1,500                      CA State Senate Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Support Taxfighters & Elect Effective Leaders PAC 2,500                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Supporting House Problem Solvers - SHP PAC 2,500                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Susan Eggman for Senate 2020 Officeholder Account 2,000                      CA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Sydney Kamlager-Dove For Congress 4,000                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tasha Boerner Horvath for Assembly 2024 5,000                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ted Lieu For Congress 3,000                      CA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tina McKinnor for Assembly 2024 1,500                      CA State House/Assembly Candidate NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Together We Rise 5,000                      CA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
All Together Colorado 15,000                   CO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Andrew for Colorado Leadership Fund 725                         CO State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Camacho for Colorado 450                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Cecelia4Colorado 400                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Citizens for Jeffco's Future 5,000                      CO Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Colorado Way Forward 7,000                      CO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Dusty for Colorado 400                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Elect Jarvis Caldwell 400                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Junie Joseph Leadership Fund 725                         CO State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Matthew Martinez 450                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Gretchen for Colorado 450                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hamrick Leadership Fund 725                         CO State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hartsook Leadership PAC 725                         CO State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
HOPE PAC 2,500                      CO Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Invest in DCSD 5,000                      CO Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jeff Crank For Congress 2,500                      CO US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Joe Neguse For Congress 2,500                      CO US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lesley for Colorado 400                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lori Garcia Sander for HD 65 400                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Matt Burcham for Colorado 400                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Max Brooks for Colorado Committee 400                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Rebekah Stewart for Colorado 450                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal

Updated 12/19/25



Committee  Amount ($) State Type Source
Scott Bright for Colorado 400                         CO State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Senate Majority Fund 15,000                   CO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Take Colo Back Political Committee 725                         CO State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
To Elect Michael Carter to Colorado State House District 36 400                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Valdez for Colorado Rainbow Fund 450                         CO State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Winter for HD47 225                         CO State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Courtney For Congress 2,500                      CT US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends Of Jahana Hayes 1,000                      CT US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jobs And Innovation Matter PAC (JIM PAC) 1,000                      CT Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Campaign to Elect Osienski 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Citizens for Frank Cooke 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Josue Ortega 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Paradee 300                         DE State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Darius Brown for State Senate 300                         DE State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends for Debra Heffernan 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends for Vanderwende 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Claire Snyder-Hall for Delaware 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Cyndie Romer 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kendra Johnson 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kerri Evelyn Harris 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kevin Hensley 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kyle Gay 1,200                      DE Lt. Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Mara Gorman 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Melanie Ross Levin 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Nnamdi Chukwuocha 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of William Bush 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends to Elect Dave Wilson II 300                         DE State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
I Got Your Back PAC 5,000                      DE Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Kim Williams for State Representative 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Krista Griffith for Delaware 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Lisa Blunt Rochester For Senate 2,500                      DE US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Meyer for Delaware 1,200                      DE Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation
Mike Smith for Delaware 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Minor-Brown for 17th District 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Tim Dukes for State Representative 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Townsend for Delaware Senate 300                         DE State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Yearick for Delaware 150                         DE State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Aaron Bean For Congress 1,500                      FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Adam Anderson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Adam Anderson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Adam Botana Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Adam Botana Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Alex Andrade Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Alex Rizo Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Alex Rizo Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Allison Tant Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Allison Tant Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
American Grit PAC 2,500                      FL Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Athena PAC 5,000                      FL Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Barbara Sharief Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Ben Albritton Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
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Berny Jacques Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Berny Jacques Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Bill Partington Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Blaise Ingoglia Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Brad Yeager Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Brad Yeager Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Bryan Avila Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Buchanan for Florida 7,500                      FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Central Florida Hotel & Lodging Association PAC 940                         FL Local Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Chad Johnson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Chad Johnson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Change 4 Kids 2024 10,000                   FL Local Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Chase Tramont Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Chase Tramont Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Chip LaMarca Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Chuck Brannan Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Corey Simon Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Corey Simon Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Dana Trabulsy Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Dana Trabulsy Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Daniel Alvarez Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Daniel Alvarez Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Daniel Burgess Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Daniel Burgess Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Daniel Perez Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Daniel Perez Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Danny Nix Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Danny Nix Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Darren Soto For Congress 1,500                      FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
David Borrero Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
David Borrero Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
David Smith Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
David Smith Campaign 2,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Dean Black Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Debbie Mayfield Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Demi Busatta Cabrera Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Demi Busatta Cabrera Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Don Gaetz Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Doug Bankson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Doug Bankson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Ed Hooper Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Ed Hooper Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Erika Booth Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Erin Grall Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Erin Grall Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Fair Competition in Broadband PAC 35,145                   FL State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Fentrice Driskell Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Fentrice Driskell Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Fiona McFarland Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Florida Attractions Political Action Committee 5,000                      FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 25,000                   FL State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
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Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 50,000                   FL State Party Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Florida Democratic Party (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   FL State Party Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Florida Freedom Fund 50,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Florida Freedom Fund PAC 2,000                      FL Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Florida House Democratic Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 25,000                   FL State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Florida House Democratic Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 93,153                   FL State Party Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Florida Internet and Television PAC 35,145                   FL State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. (Non-Federal Account) 75,000                   FL State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Floridians for Common Sense 2,500                      FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Floridians For Conservative Values 5,000                      FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Freedom Force PAC 2,500                      FL Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Arringtons 5,000                      FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of Arringtons 2,500                      FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Friends of Ashley Moody 25,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jennifer Canady 10,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jennifer Canady 12,500                   FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Friends of Rita Harris 2,500                      FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Friends of Wilton Simpson 25,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Gallop Franklin Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Gallop Franklin Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Gayle Harrell Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Geraldine Thompson Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Griff Griffitts Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Griff Griffitts Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Honest Leadership 25,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
J.J. Grow Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
James Buchanan Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
James Buchanan Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
James Mooney Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jared Moskowitz For Congress 1,500                      FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jason Brodeur Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jason Shoaf Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jason Shoaf Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Jeff Holcomb Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jeff Holcomb Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Jenna Persons-Mulicka Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jenna Persons-Mulicka Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Jennifer Canady Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jennifer Canady Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Jennifer Kincart Jonsson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jennifer Kincart Jonsson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Jessica Baker Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation

Jobs and Prosperity for Florida 10,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Joe Casello Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Joe Casello Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Joe Gruters for CFO Campaign 3,000                      FL Chief Financial Officer Candidate Comcast Corporation
Joel Rudman Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Johanna Lopez Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Johanna Lopez Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
John Snyder Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
John Snyder Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
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John Temple Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jon Albert Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jonathan Martin Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jose Alvarez Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Josie Tomkow Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Josie Tomkow Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Juan Carlos Porras Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Juan Carlos Porras Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Judson Sapp Campaign 2,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Karen Castor Dentel Campaign 2,000                      FL Local Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Karen Castor Dentel Campaign 2,000                      FL Local Candidate Universal City Travel Partners
Karen Gonzalez Pittman Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Karen Gonzalez Pittman Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Katherine Waldron Campaign 2,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Katherine Waldron Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Kaylee Tuck Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Keith Truenow Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Keith Truenow Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Kevin Chambliss Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kevin Chambliss Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Kevin Steele Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kevin Steele Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Kim Berfield Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kim Berfield Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Kim Kendall Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kim Kendall Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Kiyan Michael Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kristen Arrington Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kristen Arrington Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Kyle Roger Goudy Campaign 1,000                      FL Local Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Laurel Lee For Congress, Inc. 4,500                      FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lauren Melo Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Lauren Melo Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
LaVon Bracy Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
LaVon Bracy Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Lawrence McClure Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Linda Bartz Campaign 1,000                      FL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Linda Chaney Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Linda Chaney Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Lindsay Cross Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Lindsay Cross Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Living Life with Purpose 10,000                   FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Lois Frankel For Congress 1,500                      FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Maria Sachs Campaign 1,000                      FL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Marie Woodson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Mario Diaz-Balart For Congress 7,500                      FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Meg Weinberger Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Meg Weinberger Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Michael Caruso Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Michael Caruso Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Michael Gottlieb Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
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Michael Gottlieb Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Michael Owen Campaign 2,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Michael Owen Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Michael Redondo Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Michele Rayner-Goolsby Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Michelle Salzman Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Mike Giallombardo Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Mike Giallombardo Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Mike Haridopolos For Congress 2,500                      FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Monique Miller Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Nan Cobb Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Neighbors for a Sensible Orange County 15,000                   FL Local Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Neil Rainford for Sarasota County Commissioner District 3 1,000                      FL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Omar Blanco Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Omar Blanco Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
OPAC 3,000                      FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Patt Maney Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Peggy Gossett-Seidman Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Peggy Gossett-Seidman Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Proven Conservatives PAC 4,000                      FL Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Quiet Professionals FL 5,000                      FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Rachel Plakon Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Rachel Plakon Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Randy Fine Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Randy Maggard Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Randy Maggard Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Reclaim America PAC 5,000                      FL Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Republican Party of Florida (Non-Federal Account) 100,000                 FL State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Republican Party of Florida (Non-Federal Account) 50,000                   FL State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Republican Party of Florida (Non-Federal Account) 80,000                   FL State Party Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Richard Gentry Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Robert Brackett Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Robin Bartleman Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Robin Bartleman Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Ryan Chamberlin Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Sam Garrison Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Sam Garrison Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Sam Greco Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Shane Abbott Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Sheila Cherfilus McCormick For Congress, Inc 1,000                      FL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Stan McClain Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Steve Leary Campaign 1,000                      FL Local Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Steve Leary Campaign 1,000                      FL Local Candidate Universal City Travel Partners
Susan Plasencia Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Susan Plasencia Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Susan Valdes Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Susan Valdes Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Taylor Yarkosky Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Taylor Yarkosky Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Teresa Mast for Sarasota County Commission 1,000                      FL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tiffany Esposito Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
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Toby Overdorf Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Toby Overdorf Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Tom Fabricio Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Tom Fabricio Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Tom Leek Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Tom Leek Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Traci Koster Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Traci Koster Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Tracie Davis Campaign 1,000                      FL State Senate Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Treasure Florida 15,000                   FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Tyler Sirois Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Vanessa Oliver Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Vicki Lopez Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Vicki Lopez Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Voice of Florida Business Political Action Committee 10,000                   FL State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Will Robinson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Will Robinson Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Women Building The Future 7,500                      FL State Committee Comcast Corporation
Wyman Duggan Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Wyman Duggan Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Yvette Benarroch Campaign 1,000                      FL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Albers for Senate 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Beach for Senate Inc 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Billy Mitchell for State Representative, LLC 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Brad for Georgia 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Brian Jack For Congress 5,000                      GA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Burchett for House 1,500                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Campaign for Jason Ridley 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Campaign to Elect Michael "Doc" Rhett 500                         GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Carter Barrett for State House 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Chuck Hufstetler for State Senate 1,500                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Citizens for Rick Jasperse 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Butch Parrish 1,500                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Carden H. Summers 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Harold Jones II 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Houston Gaines, Inc. 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Jason Anavitarte 1,500                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Jason Esteves, Inc. 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Mary Margaret Oliver 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Matt Dubnik 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Matthew Gambill 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Robert Dickey 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Tonya Anderson 500                         GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee To Elect Trey Rhodes 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee To Re-Elect Carolyn F. Hugley 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee To Re-Elect Henry Hank Johnson 1,500                      GA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Crowe for Georgia 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
David Scott For Congress 2,500                      GA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
David Wilkerson for Cobb 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Donzella James for Senate Campaign 500                         GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Efstration for House, Inc. 1,500                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation

Updated 12/19/25



Committee  Amount ($) State Type Source
Elect Matt Barton Georgia House Dist. 5 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Blake Tillery 1,500                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Brian Prince 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Chester for Chatham 1,000                      GA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Dar'shun Kendrick 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Derek Mallow 500                         GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Elena Parent, Inc. 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Frank Ginn 500                         GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Greg Dolezal 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jan Jones 1,500                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jon Burns 3,300                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jordan Ridley 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Joseph Gullett 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Katie Dempsey 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Marcus Wiedower 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Martin Momtahan 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Russ Goodman 500                         GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Shaw Blackmon 1,500                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Stacey Evans 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Steve Gooch 1,500                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Todd Jones 1,500                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Georgia House Republican Trust, Inc. 4,793                      GA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Georgia Reel Industry Professionals 50,000                   GA State Committee NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Georgia Republican Senatorial Committee 25,000                   GA State Committee Comcast Corporation
Georgia Senate Majority Defense Fund, Inc. 5,000                      GA State Committee Comcast Corporation
Hatchett for Georgia 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Hatchett for House 1,500                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Holt for House 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Hong for State House, LLC 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
John Carson for GA House 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kasey for a Better Georgia 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kelley for House 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Larry Walker for State Senate 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Martin for Georgia 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Matt Brass for State Senate 1,500                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Max Burns for State Senate 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Meeks for Georgia 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Nan for Senate 500                         GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Omari Crawford for 84 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Peach State PAC 5,000                      GA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Rob Leverett for State House 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Ron Stephens for GA 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Sam for Georgia, Inc. 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Sanford Bishop For Congress 1,500                      GA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Seabaugh for State House 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Sonya Halpern for Senate, Inc 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Stan Gunter for Georgia 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Strickland for Georgia 1,000                      GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Tanya For Georgia, Inc. 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
The Committee to Elect Inga Willis 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Tim Bearden for Georgia 500                         GA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
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Tyler Paul Smith for State House, Inc. 1,000                      GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Vote Victor Anderson LLC 500                         GA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
WBJ Leadership Committee, Inc 10,000                   GA State Committee Comcast Corporation
Case For Congress 2,000                      HI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends Of Mazie Hirono 5,000                      HI US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Fight On PAC 2,500                      IA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Miller-Meeks For Congress 5,000                      IA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Six Political Action Committee 2,500                      IA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Freedom Fund 4,000                      ID Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
44th Ward Regular Democratic Org (Non-Federal Account) 1,500                      IL Local Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Abraham Lincoln PAC 1,500                      IL Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Chris Brown Campaign Committee 500                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Cicero Voters Alliance (The Larry Dominick Team) 1,000                      IL Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Alderman Reilly 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Brian J. Krajewski 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for John Noak 500                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Pineda 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens to Elect Steven Reick 1,000                      IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Jay C. Hoffman 2,000                      IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Jennifer Bertino Tarrant 500                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Michael Scott Jr. 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Cook County Democratic Party (Non-Federal Account) 15,000                   IL Local Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democrats for the Illinois House (Non-Federal Account) 17,400                   IL State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Franco for Bloomingdale 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends for Debra Silverstein 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends for Joseph E. Roudez III 500                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Alma Anaya 750                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Amber Quirk 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Bill Cunningham 5,000                      IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Bill Lowry 750                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Chris Taliaferro 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Daniel Hebreard 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of David Gonzalez 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of David Pileski 750                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Derrick Burgess 500                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Edgar Gonzalez, Jr. 2,000                      IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Frank J. Aguilar 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Greg Mitchell 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Jessie Fuentes 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Ken Klein 500                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Monica Gordon 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Natalie Manley 1,000                      IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Nicole Lee 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Peter Chico for Alderman 750                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Sam Tornatore 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Scott Britton 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Sheila Chalmers-Currin 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Stephanie Coleman 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Sue Rezin 1,000                      IL State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Tabares 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Thomas McNamara 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Friends of Timmy Knudsen 750                         IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Walter Burnett, Jr 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends to Elect Patty Gustin 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Hopkins for Chicago 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
House Republican Organization 5,000                      IL State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Illinois Broadband & Cable Association 27,400                   IL State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Illinois Municipal League 5,000                      IL State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Illinois Senate Democratic Fund (ISDF) (Non-Federal Account) 17,000                   IL State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jonathan Jackson For Congress 1,000                      IL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Melissa for Chicago 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
People for Emanuel Chris Welch 3,000                      IL State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Perimeter PAC 2,500                      IL Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Preckwinkle for President 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Quigley For Congress 2,500                      IL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Schneider For Congress 2,500                      IL US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Scott Wehrli for Naperville 1,000                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Senate Republican Victory Fund (Non-Federal Account) 5,000                      IL State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Taylor for Illinois 1,500                      IL Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Bassler Campaign Committee 1,000                      IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Bob Morris for State Representative 1,000                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Citizens for Dave Heine 500                         IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Committee to Elect Beau Baird 500                         IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Committee to Elect Bohacek for Senate 500                         IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Committee to Elect Heath VanNatter 1,000                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Committee to Elect Stacey A. Donato 1,000                      IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
David Niezgodski for Senate District 10 500                         IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Doriot for Senate 1,000                      IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Elect Ethan 1,000                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Electing Republicans Indiana PAC 2,500                      IN Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Eric Koch for State Senate 2,500                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Freeman for Indiana 500                         IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Friends of Dave Hall 1,000                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Friends of Ed Soliday Committee 2,500                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Friends of Justin Busch 1,000                      IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Friends of Liz Brown 500                         IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Friends of Stephen Bartels 1,000                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
GiaQuinta for State Representative 1,000                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Gregory W. Porter for State Representative District 96 1,000                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Hoosiers for Holdman 2,000                      IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Indiana Cable & Broadband PAC 5,000                      IN State Committee Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Indiana House Democratic Caucus 1,000                      IN State Committee Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Indiana Republican State Committee, Inc. (Non-Federal Account) 5,000                      IN State Party Committee Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Jean Leising for State Senate 1,000                      IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Jeter for Indiana 1,000                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Messmer For Congress 2,500                      IN US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mike Braun for Indiana, Inc. 10,000                   IN Governor Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Miller for State Representative 500                         IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Mishler for State Senate 2,500                      IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Neighbors for Justin Moed 1,000                      IN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Rodric D. Bray for State Senate 5,000                      IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Senate Majority Campaign Committee (SMCC) 5,000                      IN State Committee Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
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Shreve For Congress 2,500                      IN US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Spencer Deery for Indiana 1,000                      IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Stutzman For Congress 2,500                      IN US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Walker for Indiana 500                         IN State Senate Candidate Comcast of Illinois/Indiana/Ohio, LLC
Adam Thomas for Kansas Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Alexis Simmons Campaign Committee Inc. 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Alley for Kansas 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Angela Stiens for KS House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Avery for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Beverly Gossage for Kansas 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Billinger for Kansas 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Blake Carpenter for State Representative 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Brad Barrett for KS House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Brad Starnes for KS Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Brian Bergkamp for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Carl Turner for Kansas 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Carrie Barth for Kansas House 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Charlottee Esau for KS House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Chase Blasi for Kansas Senate 1,000                      KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Chip VanHouden for Kansas House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Chris Croft for Kansas 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Cindy Neighbor for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Clayton for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Bill Sutton 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Elaine Bowers 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Craig Bowser for KS Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Daniel Hawkins for 100th District 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Defend Our Conservative Senate PAC (DOC'S PAC) 5,000                      KS Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Doug Shane for Kansas 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Emil Bergquist for District 91 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ethan for Kansas 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Fagg for Kansas Senate 1,000                      KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Francisco for Kansas Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Hoffman for State Representative 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
J.R. Claeys for Kansas Senate 1,000                      KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jason Goetz for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jill Ward for Kansas House 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jo Ella for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
John Carmichael for State Representative 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kansans for Fee 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kansans for Penn 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kansans For Tyson 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kansas for Tarwater 750                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kellie Warren for Senate 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kristey Williams for State Representative 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kyler Sweely for KS House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Lauren Bohi for KS House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Leo Delperdang for State Representative 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mark Schreiber for Kansas House 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Martin Long for Kansas House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Michael Murphy for KS Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mike Argabright for Kansas Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mike King for State Representative 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Nick Hoheisel for Kansas House 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ohaebosim for Kansas House 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Pat Proctor for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Pishny for Kansas House 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Pittman for Senate 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Probst for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Reddi for Kansas Senate 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Renee Erickson for Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Rick James for KS House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Robyn Essex for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ron Estes For Congress 2,500                      KS US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sean Willcott for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Shannon Francis for Kansas House 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Sherri Brantley for KS House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Smith For Kansas 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Stephen Owens for State Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Susan Humphries For Kansas House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Sykes for Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Thompson for Kansas House 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tim Shallenburger for Kansas Senate 500                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Titus for Kansas 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
TJ Rose for Kansas 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tobias for Kansas House 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tom Kessler for Kansas House 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tom Sawyer for State Representative 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tory Marie Blew for Kansas Senate 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Troy Waymaster for State Representative 750                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ty Masterson for Kansas 1,500                      KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Vic Miller for the Kansas Senate 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Will Carpenter for Kansas House 500                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
William Clifford for Kansas Senate 250                         KS State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Woodard for Kansas 250                         KS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
BRETTPAC - The Leadership PAC of U.S. Representative Brett Guthrie 5,000                      KY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Building America's Republican Representation PAC 2,500                      KY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Campaign Fund of Steven Rudy 1,000                      KY State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
David Givens for State Senate 1,000                      KY State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
David Osborne for State Representative 1,000                      KY State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
House Republican Caucus Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 2,500                      KY State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Kentucky Democratic Party (Non-Federal Account) 1,000                      KY State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Robert Stivers for State Senate 1,000                      KY State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Russell Coleman for Attorney General 1,000                      KY Attorney General Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Senate Republican Caucus Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 2,500                      KY State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Brach Myers Campaign 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Cameron PAC 2,500                      LA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Campaign to Elect Chance Henry 1,000                      LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Deborah Villio Campaign 500                         LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Laurie Schlegel, LLC 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Roger Wilder 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation

Updated 12/19/25



Committee  Amount ($) State Type Source
Jean-Paul Coussan Campaign 1,000                      LA Commissioner Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jeremy LaCombe Campaign Fund 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Joseph Orgeron Committee 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Julia Letlow For Congress 3,000                      LA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Landry for Louisiana 1,000                      LA Governor Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Les Farnum Campaign 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
LIT PAC 5,000                      LA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mandie Landry Campaign Committee 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Marcus Bryant Campaign 250                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Matthew Willard Campaign 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Michael Echols Campaign 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Start Rising PAC 2,500                      LA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Stewart Cathey Jr. Campaign 500                         LA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Troy Carter For Congress 2,500                      LA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Vote Julie Emerson 500                         LA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Campbell Committee 500                         MA Attorney General Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Massachusetts
Driscoll Committee 500                         MA Lt. Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Massachusetts
Finegold Committee 250                         MA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Massachusetts
Healey Committee 500                         MA Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Massachusetts
Richard E Neal For Congress Committee 1,000                      MA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Spike PAC 2,500                      MA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Alsobrooks For Senate 5,000                      MD US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Brooke Lierman for Maryland 1,000                      MD Comptroller Candidate Comcast Corporation
Buckel for Delegatee 1,000                      MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Adrienne Jones 1,500                      MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Antonio Hayes 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Bill Ferguson 1,500                      MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Carl Jackson 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Charles Sydnor 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Citizens for Kris Valderrama-Lobo 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Citizens for Marlon Amprey 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens for Sandy Bartlett 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Citizens Helping Elect Cheryl Kagan 300                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens to Elect Mark Chang 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens to Elect Seth Howard 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Brian M. Crosby 750                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect C.T. Wilson 1,000                      MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Dawn Gile 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Edith Patterson 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Vanessa Atterbeary 1,000                      MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Dalya Attar for Baltimore 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Elect Andre Johnson 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Elect Eric Ebersole 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Elfreth For Maryland 2,500                      MD US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends for Alonzo Washington 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends for Nicholas Charles 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Andrea Harrison 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Andrew Pruski 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Anthony Brown 2,500                      MD Attorney General Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of April Miller 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Christopher (Mike) Griffith 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Friends of Christopher Adams 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Clarence Lam 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Cory McCray 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Dana Stein 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of David Moon 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Diana M. Fennell 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Greg Wims 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Guy Guzzone 1,000                      MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of J.B. Jennings 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Jazz Lewis 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jesse Pippy 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jessica Feldmark 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Jheanelle Wilkins 750                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jim Rosapepe 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Johnny Mautz 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Justin Ready 750                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kathy Klausmeier 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Katie Fry Hester 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Kevin Hornberger 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Kris Fair 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Lily Qi 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Luke Clippinger 1,000                      MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Malcolm Augustine 1,000                      MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Marc Korman 1,000                      MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Mark Edelson 250                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Michael A. Jackson 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Nancy King 1,000                      MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Nic Kipke 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Nicole A. Williams 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Pam Beidle 1,000                      MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Pam Queen 300                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Paul Corderman 500                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Regina T. Boyce 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Robert Long 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Ron Watson 300                         MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Shaneka Henson (Johnson) 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Stephanie Smith 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Steve Arentz for Delegate 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Steve Hershey 1,000                      MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Wayne Hartman 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jamie Raskin For Congress 2,500                      MD US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Johnny O For Congress 2,500                      MD US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Maryland Democratic Party – Administrative Account (Non-Federal) 25,000                   MD State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Maryland Democratic Senate Caucus Committee - Administrative Account (Non-Federal) 25,000                   MD State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Maryland House Democratic Caucus Committee (Non-Federal Account) 4,000                      MD State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Maryland Senate Republican Caucus Committee - Administrative Account (Non-Federal) 4,000                      MD State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Mike Rogers Campaign Committee 500                         MD State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Wes Moore for Maryland 2,500                      MD Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation
Will Smith for Maryland 1,000                      MD State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Dirigo Leadership PAC 1,000                      ME State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Fecteau for Leadership 750                         ME State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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House Republican Fund 4,000                      ME State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Maine Democratic State Committee (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   ME State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Maine Senate Republicans 3,000                      ME State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Make It Work PAC 2,500                      ME Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Senate Democratic Campaign Committee 4,000                      ME State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Brinks for Michigan 5,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Bumstead Leadership Fund 1,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Jasper Martus 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Jay Drick County Commissioner 250                         MI Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Karen Whitsett for State Representative 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Laurie Pohutsky 2,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Mary Cavanagh 2,000                      MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Pauline Wendzel 3,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Roger Hauck (State Senate) 1,000                      MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Sarah Lightner 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Committee to Elect Tullio Liberati 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Dayna Polehanki for State Senate 1,000                      MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Elect Sharon MacDonell 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Erin Byrnes for State Representative 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Fred Durhal for Every Detroiter 250                         MI Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Cathy M. Garrett Wayne County Clerk 250                         MI Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Joe Bellino 1,000                      MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Joey Andrews IV 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of John Fitzgerald 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Matt Hall PAC 4,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Ranjeev Puri 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Growing Michigan 1,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Haley Stevens For Congress 5,000                      MI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hertel for Michigan 1,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Huizenga For Congress 2,400                      MI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Huizenga for Michigan Leadership Fund 2,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Jason Hoskins for State Representative 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Joe Aragona for Majority 2,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Joe Tate Leadership PAC 5,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Mallory McMorrow for Michigan 1,000                      MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
McCann for Michigan 1,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Michele Hoitenga for State Senate 1,000                      MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Michigan Values PAC 2,500                      MI Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mission First People Always PAC 2,500                      MI Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Moss PAC 2,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Motor City PAC 5,000                      MI Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Nesbitt Majority Fund 2 2,500                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Pat Outman for State Representative 1,000                      MI State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Sarah Anthony for State Senate 1,500                      MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Singh for Michigan 3,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Snyder for Michigan 1,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Supporters of John Cherry 1,000                      MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Sylvia Santana for Senate 1,000                      MI State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
VanWoerkom Solutions PAC 1,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Vote Jen Eyer 250                         MI Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Webber Majority Fund 1,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
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Witwer for Michigan 4,000                      MI State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Wolverine PAC 2,500                      MI Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Angie Craig For Congress 1,500                      MN US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Minnesota Democratic Party (Federal Account) 5,000                      MN State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Minnesota Republican Party (Federal Account) 5,000                      MN State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
MNM PAC 2,500                      MN Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
417 PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
American Dream PAC 12,500                   MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ann PAC 5,000                      MO Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bootheel Values PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Brad PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Clay County Commonsense PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
DougPAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Freedom Is Bold PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Liberty and Justice PAC 10,000                   MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Majority Forward 5,000                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Missouri Alliance PAC 5,000                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Missouri First Conservative PAC 5,000                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Missouri Leadership PAC 5,000                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Missouri Senate Campaign Committee 5,000                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mr. Southern Missourian In The House PAC 5,000                      MO Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
NEMO Leadership PAC 5,000                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Old McDonald PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Show Me Growth PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
SOCO Red PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
The Leadbelt PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
The Wonderdog PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tony PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
True Patriot PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Values First PAC 2,500                      MO State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Winning For America PAC 5,000                      MO Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bryant W. Clark Campaign 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Casey Eure Campaign 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Bart Williams 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Bradford Blackmon 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Brice Wiggins 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Briggs Hopson 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Committee to Elect Briggs Hopson 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Carl Mickens 250                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Cedric Burnett 250                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Chris Johnson 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Christopher Bell 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Daniel Sparks 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Daryl Porter 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Hank Zuber 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Hillman Frazier 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Hob Bryan 250                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect J. Walter Michel 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Jeffery Harness 250                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Jimmy Fondren 250                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect John Faulkner 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
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Committee to Elect John Polk 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect John Read 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Jon Lancaster 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Juan Barnett 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Justis Gibbs 250                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Karl Oliver 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Kevin Horan 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Lance Varner 250                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Manly Barton 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Missy McGee 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Neil Whaley 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Richard Bennett 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Rita Parks 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Shanda Yates 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Shane Aguirre 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Shane Barnett 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Tyler McCaughn 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
David Blount Campaign 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends for David Parker 500                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Bennie Thompson 1,500                      MS US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Brent Powell 1,500                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Brent Powell 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Brian Rhodes 250                         MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Clay Deweese 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Dean Kirby 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Delbert Hosemann 4,000                      MS Lt. Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Delbert Hosemann 1,000                      MS Lt. Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Dennis DeBar, Jr. 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Fred Shanks 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jason White 4,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Jason White 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Joel Carter 1,500                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Joel Carter 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Joey Fillingane 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Josh Harkins 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Josh Harkins 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kevin Blackwell 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kevin W. Felsher 250                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Lee Yancey 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of McMahan 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Nicole Akins Boyd 1,000                      MS State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Otis L Anthony 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Rob Roberson Loyd B. "Rob" Roberson 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Sam C. Mims V 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Shad White 1,000                      MS Auditor Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Steve Massengill 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Tate Reeves for Mississippi 1,000                      MS Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Trey Lamar 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Trey Lamar 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends to Elect Tracey Rosebud 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Gene Newman Campaign 250                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
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Jody Steverson Campaign 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Joey Hood for Mississippi 1,000                      MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Karl Gibbs Campaign 500                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
McMillan for House District 58 250                         MS State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Tate for Governor 4,000                      MS Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Montana Red 5,000                      MT Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tim Sheehy For Montana 5,000                      MT US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Democratic Attorneys General Association 33,000                   National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democratic Governors Association 1,565,635              National National Organization Comcast Corporation
Democratic Governors Association 25,000                   National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democratic Lieutenant Governors Association 100,000                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democratic Mayors Association 25,000                   National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Democratic Municipal Officials 10,000                   National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Emmer Majority Builders 20,000                   National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
International Association Of Amusement Parks And Attractions (IAAPA PAC) 2,000                      National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Poder PAC - Contribution Account 5,000                      National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Republican Attorneys General Association 150,000                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Republican Governors Association 900,000                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Republican State Leadership Committee 2,500                      National National Organization Comcast Corporation
Republican State Leadership Committee 150,000                 National National Organization Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
VoteVets 5,000                      National Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Brad Knott For Congress 2,500                      NC US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Don Davis For NC 1,000                      NC US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
First In Freedom PAC 5,000                      NC Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hudson For Congress 5,000                      NC US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Victory And Freedom PAC (VAF PAC) 2,500                      NC Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Dakota PAC 2,500                      ND Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Fedorchak For ND 2,500                      ND US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Adrian Smith For Congress 2,000                      NE US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Deb Fischer For US Senate 5,000                      NE US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Pete Ricketts For Senate 4,000                      NE US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
A New Direction PAC 5,000                      NH Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Abbas for New Hampshire 500                         NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Bill Gannon for State Senate 500                         NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Debra Altschiller 500                         NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect House Democrats 1,000                      NH State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect House Republicans 1,000                      NH State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
David Rochefort for New Hampshire 500                         NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Dan Innis 2,000                      NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Regina Birdsell 1,000                      NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Shannon Chandley 1,000                      NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Sharon Carson 2,000                      NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Governor's Inaugural Fund Inc. 10,000                   NH State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Granite Values PAC 2,500                      NH Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Kelly for New Hampshire 4,998                      NH Governor Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kevin Avard for State Senate 1,000                      NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Long for NH Senate 500                         NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mark McConkey for NH 250                         NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
New Hampshire Business PAC 500                         NH State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
NH Senate Democratic Caucus 1,000                      NH State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
NH Senate Republicans Political Action Committee 1,500                      NH State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Ruth Ward for Senate 500                         NH State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Bonnie Watson Coleman For Congress 1,500                      NJ US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Calabrese for Assembly 250                         NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Carol Murphy for Assembly 1,000                      NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Cody Miller for Assembly 250                         NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
EFO Louis D. Greenwald for Assembly 500                         NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
EFO Troy E. Singleton for NJ Senate 500                         NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Election Fund of Yvonne Lopez 500                         NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Herb Conaway For Congress 2,500                      NJ US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hutchison for Assembly 250                         NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Kanitra for Assembly 250                         NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
LaMonica McIver For Congress 2,500                      NJ US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Nellie Pou For Congress 2,500                      NJ US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
New Jersey Organization for a Better State (New Jobs) 2,500                      NJ State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Park for Assembly 250                         NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Quijano for Assembly 250                         NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Scutari for Senate 500                         NJ State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tully for Assembly 250                         NJ State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Committee to Elect Derrick J. Lente 2024 2,500                      NM State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Linda Trujillo Senate District 24 500                         NM State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Doreen for State Representative District 52 500                         NM State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Maestas for New Mexico 1,000                      NM State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Turquoise PAC 5,000                      NM Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Blue Nevada PAC 5,000                      NV Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Committee to Elect Olivia Diaz 1,000                      NV Local Candidate Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
Nevadans For Steven Horsford 2,500                      NV US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Susie Lee For Congress 2,000                      NV US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Titus For Congress 2,500                      NV US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Adriano Espaillat For Congress 3,000                      NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Alex Bores for New York 500                         NY State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of Boston, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of Brockton, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of CA/CO/FL/OR, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of Connecticut, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of Maine/New Hampshire, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of Massachusetts/Virginia, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of Minnesota, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of Minnesota/Wisconsin, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of New Hampshire, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee Comcast of Southern New England, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee FreeWheel Advertisers, Inc.
Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York 5,000                      NY State Committee FreeWheel Media, Inc.
E-PAC 5,000                      NY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends For Gregory Meeks 1,000                      NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends for Kathy Hochul 5,000                      NY Governor Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York
Friends for Kathy Hochul 1,500                      NY Governor Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Mike Gianaris 1,000                      NY State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York
Grace For New York 2,500                      NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hoylman-Sigal for Senate 1,000                      NY State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York
Jessica for NY 1,000                      NY State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York
Joe Morelle For Congress 4,000                      NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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La Bamba PAC 1,500                      NY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Langworthy For Congress 2,000                      NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Milk River PAC 2,500                      NY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
MVL PAC 5,000                      NY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Nadler For Congress 2,500                      NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
New York State Democratic Committee - Campaign Account (Non-Federal) 5,000                      NY State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York
Nicole For New York 3,500                      NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
No Nonsense PAC 2,500                      NY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
NYS Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee – Housekeeping Account (Non-Federal) 10,000                   NY State Party Committee NBCUniversal Media, LLC
Partnership for New York City PAC 1,000                      NY State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York
Suozzi For Congress 2,500                      NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tenacious PAC 2,500                      NY Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tony for New York 1,000                      NY State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - New York
Torres For Congress 1,500                      NY US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bernie Moreno For Senate 5,000                      OH US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Carry On PAC 2,500                      OH Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Citizens for McColley 3,000                      OH State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Defending American Values Everywhere PAC 2,500                      OH Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Matt Huffman for Ohio 3,000                      OH State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Plummer for Ohio 1,500                      OH State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Shontel Brown For Congress 1,500                      OH US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bice For Congress 2,500                      OK US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Big Ideas Create Excellence - BICE PAC 2,500                      OK Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Annessa Hartman for Oregon 500                         OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Cliff Bentz For Congress 2,000                      OR US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Committee to Elect Daniel Bonham 2,500                      OR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Lucetta Elmer 500                         OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Cyrus for Oregon 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Defeat the Costly Tax on Sales 150,000                 OR State Committee Comcast Corporation
Defeat the Costly Tax on Sales 50,000                   OR State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Dick Anderson for Oregon 2,000                      OR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Dreamakers PAC 2,500                      OR Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Aaron Woods 2,500                      OR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Andrea Valderrama 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Boomer Wright 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Chris Gorsek 1,000                      OR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Em Levy 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Janeen Sollman 1,500                      OR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jeff Helfrich 2,500                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of John Lively 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kim Wallan 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Lisa Reynolds 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Mark Meek 2,000                      OR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Martha Schrader 1,000                      OR Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Nancy Nathanson 2,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Paul Evans 500                         OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Rob Nosse 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Todd Nash 1,000                      OR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Tracy Cramer for District 22 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Virgle Osborne 500                         OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Gomberg for State Rep 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
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Kathleen Taylor for Oregon 2,500                      OR State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Mark Owens for Oregon 1,500                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Oregon Business & Industry Candidate PAC 2,500                      OR State Committee Comcast Corporation
Ricki for Oregon 500                         OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Val Hoyle For Congress 2,500                      OR US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Werner for Oregon 1,000                      OR State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
2024 PA GOP Delegation, Inc. 15,000                   PA State Committee Comcast Corporation
Bob Casey for Senate Inc 5,000                      PA US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Chamber PAC 17,500                   PA State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Citizens for Hughes 10,000                   PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Citizens for Isaiah Thomas 1,500                      PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Citizens for Jordan Harris 5,000                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Citizens for Kenyatta Johnson 2,500                      PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Dave Sunday for AG 15,000                   PA Attorney General Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
DePasquale for AG 15,000                   PA Auditor Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Dillon for Senate 2,500                      PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Driscoll for Council 500                         PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Elect Robert Leadbeter 1,500                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends for Morgan Cephas 2,500                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Cindy Bass 500                         PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Curtis Jones, Jr. 2,000                      PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Dave McCormick 5,000                      PA US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of David Rowe 1,000                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Jeffery Young Jr, Esq. 2,500                      PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Joanna McClinton 5,000                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Joe Pittman 2,500                      PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Kim Ward 10,000                   PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Kristin Marcell 1,000                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Martina White 2,500                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Matt Bradford 20,000                   PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Napoleon Nelson 1,000                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Nick Miller 2,500                      PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Patty Kim 2,500                      PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Tim O'Neal 5,000                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Friends of Tracy Pennycuick 1,000                      PA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Garrity for PA 15,000                   PA Treasurer Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Harrity for Council 500                         PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
House Republican Campaign Committee 8,000                      PA State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Jamie for West Philly 500                         PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
KC Tomlinson for State Representative 1,000                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Leanne for PA 500                         PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Meuser For Congress 2,500                      PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mike Kelly For Congress 4,000                      PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Nina for Philly 500                         PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
PA Cable PAC 7,500                      PA State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Pennsylvania Democratic Party (Federal Account) 5,000                      PA State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
People for Robert Matzie 2,500                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Phillips for Philly Families 500                         PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Rejoice PAC 1,500                      PA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Rue For Philly 500                         PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Senate Democratic Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   PA State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
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Senate Republican Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   PA State Party Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Smucker For Congress 5,000                      PA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Squilla for Council 2,000                      PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Team America - Bringing America Together PAC 5,000                      PA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Vote Kathy for Philly 1,000                      PA Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
WAXPAC 1,000                      PA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - USA
Gabe Amo For Congress 2,500                      RI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Narragansett Bay PAC 5,000                      RI Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends Of Jim Clyburn 5,000                      SC US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Fry for Congress 2,500                      SC US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
SC Conservative Action Fund 17,250                   SC State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
SC Conservative Action Fund 12,913                   SC State Committee Universal City Development Partners, Ltd.
South Carolina House Republican Caucus (Non-Federal Account) 20,000                   SC State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Bobby for TN 1,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
BOW PAC 2,000                      TN State Committee Comcast Corporation
Brent Taylor for Senate 2,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
CAM PAC 12,500                   TN State Committee Comcast Corporation
CAMP PAC 1,000                      TN State Committee Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Greg Vital 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Jeff Burkhart 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Jessie Seal for State Senate 1,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect Tom Hatcher 1,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Committee to Elect William Lamberth 2,500                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Bo Mitchell 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Bob Freeman 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Caleb Hemmer 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Gary Hicks 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jeremy Faison 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of John Ray Clemmons 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Ken Yager 2,500                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Kevin Vaughan 5,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Ryan Williams 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends to Elect Raumesh Akbari- Senate 1,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Jack-PAC 2,500                      TN State Committee Comcast Corporation
Jason Zachary for State Representative 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
JCB PAC 5,000                      TN State Committee Comcast Corporation
John Stevens for Senate 2,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Johnny Garrett for State Representative 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Making A Responsible Stand For Households In America PAC 2,500                      TN Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mark Pody for State Senate 2,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
McPAC 2,500                      TN State Committee Comcast Corporation
Michael Hale for State Representative 1,000                      TN State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Page Walley for State Senate 2,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Paul Rose for State Senate 2,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
PB PAC 2,500                      TN State Committee Comcast Corporation
Shane Reeves for State Senate 2,000                      TN State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Tennessee Democratic Party (Non-Federal Account) 25,000                   TN State Party Committee Comcast Corporation
Tennessee Tough PAC 2,500                      TN Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Alma Allen Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ana Hernandez Campaign 2,500                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Angela Paxton Campaign 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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Angelia Orr for Texas House 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Angie Chen Button Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ann Johnson Campaign 1,500                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Armando Martinez Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
August Pfluger For Congress 1,500                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Be Victorious Over Democrats PAC 2,500                      TX Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Blanco for State Senate 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bobby Gutierrez Campaign 1,000                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Texas
Borris Miles Campaign 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Brandon Gill For Texas 2,500                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Brian Birdwell Campaign 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Bryan Hughes Campaign 2,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Carol Alvarado Campaign 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Charles Cunningham Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Charles Perry Campaign 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Charlie Geren Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Chris Turner Campaign 1,500                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Christian Manuel Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Christina Morales Campaign 1,500                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Cody Harris for State Representative 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Cody Vasut Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Cole Hefner for State Representative 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Committee to Elect Charlene Ward Johnson 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Craig Goldman For Congress 2,500                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Dade Phelan Campaign 15,000                   TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Dan Crenshaw For Congress 3,000                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
David Spiller for Texas Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Donna Howard Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Dr. Lalani for Texas 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Drew Darby Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Dustin Burrows Campaign 1,500                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Eric Sam Harless Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Brandon Creighton 1,500                      TX State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Donna Campbell 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Paul Bettencourt 1,000                      TX State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Gene Wu Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Gina Hinojosa for State Representative 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Giovanni Capriglione Campaign 2,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Glenn Hegar Campaign 10,000                   TX Comptroller Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Greg Bonnen Campaign 3,500                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Guillen Campaign 1,500                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hank Dugie for Commissioner 1,000                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Harold Dutton Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Hubert Vo Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
James Edge Campaign 500                         TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Texas
Jared Patterson Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jared Salvato Campaign 500                         TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jay Dean for Texas 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jeff Barry Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jeff Leach Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jessica Gonzalez Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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Joaquin Martinez Campaign 1,000                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Joe Giusti Campaign 1,000                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
John Bucy Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
John Carter For Congress 2,000                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
John Smithee Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jolanda Jones Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jose Menendez Campaign 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Judge Mark Henry Campaign 1,000                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Julie Johnson For Congress 2,500                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Keep Texas Texas PAC 2,500                      TX Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ken King for State Representative 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Kevin Boriskie Campaign 500                         TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Kitzman for Texas 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lacey Hull for Texas 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lauren Simmons Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lesley Briones Campaign 2,500                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Lois W. Kolkhorst Campaign 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Making a Real Change - MARC PAC 1,500                      TX Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mano DeAyala Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee 3,500                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mario Castillo Campaign 1,000                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mary Ann Perez Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mary Gonzalez Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Matt Sebesta Campaign 1,000                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mayes Middleton for Texas Senate 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Mexican American Legislative Caucus 5,000                      TX State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Molly for Texas 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Morgan LaMantia for State Senate Committee 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Morgan Meyer for Texas 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Nathan Johnson Campaign 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Nathaniel Moran For Congress 2,000                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Oscar Longoria Campaign 2,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Penny Shaw Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Pete Flores Campaign 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Phil King Campaign 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Rafael Anchia Campaign 1,500                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ramon Romero Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Richard Pena Raymond Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Robert Nichols Campaign 4,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Ron Reynolds Campaign 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Rosenthal for Texas 500                         TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Royce West Campaign Committee 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sarah Eckhardt Campaign 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Senator Juan Chuy Hinojosa Campaign 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Senator Judith Zaffirini Campaign 1,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Senfronia Thompson Campaign 2,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Shelby Slawson for Texas 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Stacy Adams for County Commissioner 1,000                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sylvester Turner Campaign 2,500                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Sylvia Garcia For Congress 1,000                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tan Parker Campaign 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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Texans for Charles Schwertner 3,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texans for Dan Patrick 15,000                   TX State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texans for Greg Abbott 25,000                   TX State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texans for Joan Huffman 3,500                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texans For Jodey Arrington 2,500                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texans for Kelly Hancock 1,000                      TX State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texans for Stan Lambert Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texans for Trent Ashby 4,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texas House Republican Caucus PAC 5,000                      TX State Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Texas Senate Republican Caucus (Non-Federal Account) 5,000                      TX State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Todd Hunter Campaign 4,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tom Ramsey for Harris County Commissioner PCT 3 2,500                      TX Local Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Toni Rose Campaign 2,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Trey Martinez Fischer Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Veronica Escobar For Congress 5,000                      TX US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Walle for Texas Campaign 1,500                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Will Metcalf Campaign 1,000                      TX State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Adams Leadership PAC 2,500                      UT State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Andrew Stoddard 250                         UT State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Anthony Loubet 500                         UT State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Re-Elect Brady Brammer 500                         UT State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Derek Brown for Attorney General 10,000                   UT Attorney General Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jill Koford Campaign 500                         UT State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Lead Encourage Elect PAC 5,000                      UT Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Logan Monson For Utah 500                         UT State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Matt MacPherson Campaign 500                         UT State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mike Bird for Utah House District 35 500                         UT State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Sock It To 'Em PAC 5,000                      UT Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Utah Inaugural Commission 10,000                   UT State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Utah Republican Senate Campaign Committee 4,000                      UT State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
A Safer Virginia PAC 5,000                      VA State Committee Comcast Corporation
Arnold for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ballard for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ben Cline For Congress, Inc. 5,000                      VA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Carr for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Chris Runion for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Christie New Craig for Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Commonwealth Victory Fund (Non-Federal Account) 20,000                   VA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Danny Marshall Election Committee 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Debra Gardner for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Deeds for State Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Delores for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Destiny for Virginia 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Diggs for Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Earley for Delegate II 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Ebbin for Virginia 1,000                      VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Elect Bloxom for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Elect Chris Head 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Ellen Campbell for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Favola for State Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Forward Together PAC 5,000                      VA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends of Alex Askew 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Amanda Batten 1,000                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Angelia Williams Graves 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Anne Ferrell Tata 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Barry D. Knight 1,000                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Bonita Anthony 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Briana Sewell 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Bryce Reeves 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Carrie Coyner 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Chad Green 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Charniele Herring 1,000                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Chris Obenshain 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of David Bulova 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Don Scott 5,000                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Emily Jordan 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Ghazala Hashmi 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Glen Sturtevant 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Ian Lovejoy for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Irene Shin 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Jennifer Boysko 1,500                      VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Keith Hodges 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Lamont Bagby 1,000                      VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Lashrecse Aird 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Lee Ware 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Luke Torian 2,500                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Marcia Price 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Marcus Simon for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Mark Obenshain 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Mike Cherry 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Nick Freitas 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Patrick Hope 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Paul Milde 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Rae C. Cousins 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Russet Perry 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Saddam Azlan Salim 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Scott Wyatt 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Friends of Stella Pekarshy 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Gilbert for Delegate 5,000                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Hackworth for Virginia 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Helping Exceptional Leaders Organize PAC (HELO PAC) 2,500                      VA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
House Republican Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   VA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jennifer Carroll Foy for State Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kaine For Virginia 2,500                      VA US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Karrie Delaney for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Kathy Tran for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Kilgore for Delegate 1,000                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Krizek for Delegate 1,000                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
L. Louise Lucas Campaign 1,000                      VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Leftwich for Delegate 1,000                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Locke for State Senate 2,000                      VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Lopez for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Marsden for Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Marty for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
McClellan For Congress 1,500                      VA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
McDougle for Virginia 5,000                      VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
McNamara for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
McPike for Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
McQuinn for the 81st District House Of Delegates 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Michael Feggans for Virginia 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Michael Jones For Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Michael Webert for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
O'Quinn for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Reid for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Rip Sullivan for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Robert D. "Bobby" Orrock for House Committee 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Rouse for Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Sickles for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Stuart for Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Suetterlein for Senate 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Suhas For Virginia 2,500                      VA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Surovell for State Senate 5,000                      VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Terry Austin for House of Delegates 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Timmy French for the Senate of Virginia 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Tom Garrett for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Tommy Wright for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
VanValkenburg For Virginia 500                         VA State Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation
Virginia Chamber Political Action Committee 3,000                      VA State Committee Comcast Corporation
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 5,000                      VA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc. (Non-Federal Account) 10,000                   VA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Watts for Delegate 1,000                      VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Wiley for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Will Davis for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Will Morefield for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Willett for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Wilt for Delegate 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Corporation
Zehr for Virginia 500                         VA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mike for Vermont 500                         VT Treasurer Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Rutland GOPAC 500                         VT Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Sims for Senate 500                         VT State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Vermont Democratic Party (Non-Federal Account) 350                         VT State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Amy Walen for State House 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Business Coalition of Snohomish County 2,500                      WA Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens For Steve Bergquist 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Citizens to Elect Mike Steele 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Jake Fey 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Mary Dye 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Mike Volz 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Peter Abbarno 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Committee to Elect Steve Hobbs 2,400                      WA Sec. of State Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
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Committee to Elect Travis Couture 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Cortes for State Senate 1,200                      WA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Eastside Business Alliance 5,000                      WA Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Elect Monica Stonier 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Elect Rob Chase for State Legislature District 4 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Evergreen PAC 5,000                      WA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Friends for Cindy Ryu 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends for Sam Low 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Alex Ybarra 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Andrew Barkis 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of April Berg 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Chris Corry 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Dan Bronoske 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Drew Stokesbary 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Jeremie Dufault 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Larry Springer 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Lisa Callan 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Lisa Wellman 1,200                      WA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Marcus Riccelli 1,200                      WA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Mari Leavitt 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of My-Linh 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Roger Goodman 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Ryan Mello 1,200                      WA Local Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Strom Peterson 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Tina Orwall 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends of Vandana Slatter 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Friends to Elect Kristine Reeves 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Griffey for State House 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Hackney for The 11th 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Heck for Lt. Governor 2,400                      WA Lt. Governor Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
House Democratic Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 1,200                      WA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
House Republican Organizational Committee (Non-Federal Account) 1,200                      WA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Jackson Legacy Fund 10,000                   WA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Keep Seattle Moving 2024 2,500                      WA Local Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Mike Chapman for State Senate 1,200                      WA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
M-PAC 5,000                      WA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
People for Joe Schmick 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
People for Mia 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
People for Yasmin 1,200                      WA State Senate Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Re-Elect Debra Lekanoff 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Senate Republican Campaign Committee (Non-Federal Account) 1,200                      WA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Stephanie for WA 600                         WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Strickland For Washington 4,000                      WA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Tahoma PAC 2,500                      WA Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
The Leadership Council 10,000                   WA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
The Reagan Fund 20,000                   WA State Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Vote Alicia Rule 1,200                      WA State House/Assembly Candidate Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Vote Baumgartner For Congress 2,500                      WA US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Washington Senate Democratic Campaign (Non-Federal Account) 1,200                      WA State Party Committee Comcast Financial Agency Corporation
Giving Willingly Empowering Nationally PAC 1,000                      WI Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Glenn Grothman For Congress 2,000                      WI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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Moore For Congress 1,000                      WI US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Cut The Bull PAC 2,500                      WV Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Jim Justice For U.S. Senate 2,500                      WV US Senate Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Moore For West Virginia, Inc. 2,500                      WV US House Candidate Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
Wild And Wonderful PAC 5,000                      WV Federal Committee Comcast Corporation & NBCUniversal Political Action Committee - Federal
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